
Child Care Schedule September 2021-May 2022 

 
 
Sept.      7 (Tues) No School  Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open 
  8 (Wed) No School  Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open  
 
 
Oct.  21 (Thurs)  No School  Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open 
 22 (Fri)   No School   Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open 
  
 
Nov.  11 (Thurs)  No School   Kid Care/ Spartan Spot Open 
 25 (Thurs) (Holiday)  No Kid Care/Spartan Spot 
 26 (Fri)  (Holiday)    No Kid Care/Spartan Spot 
  

Dec.  3 (Fri)  No School   Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open 
23 (Thurs) No School   Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open 
24 (Mon) (Holiday)  No Kid Care/Spartan Spot 

 27-30 (M-R) No School  Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open  
 
Jan.  17 (Mon) No School   Kid Care /Spartan Spot Open 
 
 
Feb.  18 (Fri)  No School   Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open 
 21 (Mon) No School  Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open 
 
 
Mar. 10 (Thurs)     No School    Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open 
 11 (Fri)  No School  Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open 
 
April 15 Fri)  No School  Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open 

18 (Mon)  No School  Kid Care/Spartan Spot Open 
 

 
May 30 (Mon)  Holiday   No Kid Care/Spartan Spot 
  
June 2 (Tue)   Early Release   No Kid Care/Spartan Spot 

 3 (Fri)  No School   No Kid Care/Spartan Spot 

6 (Mon)  First Day of Summer 

 


